

2014 SAFF RECOMMENDATIONS

No.	Organization	Amount Requested	Amount Recommended	Balance
				\$90,000.00
1	Easter Seals	\$7,500.00	\$3,603.57	\$86,396.43
2	Odyssey of the Minds	\$1,500.00	\$492.86	\$85,903.57
3	Literacy Volunteers	\$10,000.00	\$2,928.57	\$82,975.00
4	MARC House	\$10,000.00	\$3,985.71	\$78,989.29
5	A Postive Step	\$10,000.00	\$2,214.29	\$76,775.00
6	Florida Keys Outreach Coalition	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$73,775.00
7	Kreative Kids Christian Academy	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$71,275.00
8	Rural Health Network	\$10,000.00	\$3,392.86	\$67,882.14
9	Habitat for Humanity of the Upper Keys	\$10,000.00	\$1,571.43	\$66,310.71
10	Grace Jones Community Center	\$10,000.00	\$5,014.28	\$61,296.43
11	The Last Resort Ministry	\$7,000.00	\$1,642.86	\$59,653.57
12	City of Marathon - City Marina	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$59,653.57
13	Be the Change	\$10,000.00	\$3,285.71	\$56,367.86
14	AIDS Help	\$10,000.00	\$2,314.29	\$54,053.57
15	Good Health Clinic	\$10,000.00	\$2,428.57	\$51,625.00
16	Anchors Aweigh Club	\$10,000.00	\$1,814.29	\$49,810.71
17	Key West Rotary Club Foundation	\$10,000.00	\$1,428.57	\$48,382.14
18	The Educational Coalition for Monroe County	\$10,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$47,382.14
19	Boys & Girls Club of the Keys Area	\$6,909.30	\$4,285.71	\$43,096.43
20	St. Paul African Methodist Espiscopal Church	\$7,000.00	\$1,464.29	\$41,632.14
21	KAIR - Keys Area Interdenominational Resources	\$10,000.00	\$1,678.57	\$39,953.57
22	Independence Cay Transitional Housing	\$10,000.00	\$1,142.86	\$38,810.71
23	Zonta Club of Marathon	\$8,000.00	\$857.14	\$37,953.57
24	Samuels House	\$10,000.00	\$4,028.57	\$33,925.00
25	Star of the Sea	\$10,000.00	\$3,928.57	\$29,996.43
26	Gospel Chapel Overcomers Inmate Outreach	\$2,200.00	\$721.43	\$29,275.00
27	Florida Department of Health in Monroe County	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$29,275.00
28	Moranda Way Arts & Cultural District	\$7,300.00	\$364.29	\$28,910.71
29	Heart of the Keys Recreational Assoc.	\$10,000.00	\$2,225.00	\$26,685.71
30	Domestic Abuse Shelter	\$10,000.00	\$4,071.43	\$22,614.28
31	Heron Peacock Supported Living	\$10,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,614.28
32	Florida Keys Foster Adoptive Parents	\$10,000.00	\$2,535.71	\$18,078.57
33	Womankind	\$10,000.00	\$3,428.57	\$14,650.00
34	Visiting Nurses Association & Hospice	\$10,000.00	\$3,257.14	\$11,392.86
35	Island Dolphin Care	\$10,000.00	\$571.43	\$10,821.43
36	Voices of the Florida Keys Children	\$10,000.00	\$3,285.71	\$7,535.72

37	The Florida Keys Children Shelter	\$10,000.00	\$4,928.57	\$2,607.15
38	Florida Keys Healthy Start Coalition	\$10,000.00	\$1,857.14	\$750.01
39	Bahama Village Music Program	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$0.01
	Total Requested	\$353,409.30	\$89,999.99	